
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

07

66

23

97

98

7

4

177

2

89

11

Name

Jacek Mucha

Richard Valentine

Curt Vogt

Peter Baselice

Gary Moore

Shannon Ivey

Erik Weyls

Rib Regna

Bob Pawlowski

George Grote

Charles Gladle

Class

11GTP1

11MP1

6TA

6TA

6AS

6TA

10BP

10GT1

10SC3

10GT1

6GTO

Best Tm

1:25.336

1:33.946

1:37.149

1:38.884

1:38.929

1:39.252

1:41.235

1:44.093

1:52.904

1:59.075

2:02.796

Year

2006

2005

1970

1970

1965

1967

1992

1980

1997

1993

1970

Make

Swift

Pontiac

Ford

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Model

JMS 016 CP

GTOR

Mustang Boss 302

Boss 302

Mustang GT350

Camaro SS

911RS

Corvette

Monte Carlo

Camaro GT1

914/6

Engine

2261cc

6200cc

302cid

311cid

292cid

307cid

3600cc

355cid

355cid

358cid

2700cc

Color

Black/RWB

Blue/Silver

Blue

White/Black

White/Blue

White

White

Yellow

Blue

White/Blue

White

Hometown

Laval QC

Braintree MA

Wallingford CT

Scarsdale NY

Bethlehem PA

Rogers MN

Hinckley OH

Hillsdale NJ

Verona NY

Hatfield PA

Rushville NY

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 Keenan Motors Vintage Challenge

Group 6 10 11

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 15:28:14

Pocono International Raceway 2.260 Miles

8/15/2014 03:25 PM


